QUILLES NATIONAL Hommes

Tour

SLO‘QLOLOODODGJ@\I\I\I\l(DCDCD(DU‘IU‘IU‘IO‘Ihhhhwwwo‘)I\)l\)I\JNHl—‘l—‘H

e
o o

Date
28.09.2019
25.09.2019

24.09.2019
14.10.2019
08.10.2019

12.10.2019
23.10.2019

29.10.2019
22.10.2019
04.11.2019
05.11.2019
09.11.2019

19.11.2019
23.11.2019
19.11.2019
17.12.2019
14.12.2019
11.12.2019

07.01.2020

07.01.2020
14.01.2020
03.02.2020
21.01.2020

21.01.2020

08.02.2020

11.02.2020

26.02.2020
09.03.2020

10.03.2020

Heure
18:00
18:30

19:00
19:00
20:00

13:30
18:30

19:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
15:00

19:00
15:00
20:00
19:00
15:00
18:30

19:00

20:00
19:00
18:00
19:00

18:00

15:00

19:00

18:30
18:00

19:00

Vendredi 13 Mars 2020

Club domicile
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC DIDDELENG A
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
BIELES 2000
KSC BIG LIONS A
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC DIDDELENG A
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BOURSCHEID B
BIELES 2000
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC DIDDELENG A
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BOURSCHEID B
KSC BIG LIONS A
BIELES 2000
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC DIDDELENG A
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BOURSCHEID B
KSC BIG LIONS A
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
BIELES 2000
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BIG LIONS A
KSC BOURSCHEID B
KSC BOURSCHEID B
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
KSC DIDDELENG A
BIELES 2000
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR

Club visiteur
BIELES 2000
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BIG LIONS A
KSC BOURSCHEID B
KSC BOURSCHEID B
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
KSC DIDDELENG A
BIELES 2000
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BIG LIONS A
KSC BIG LIONS A
KSC BOURSCHEID B
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
BIELES 2000
KSC DIDDELENG A
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BIG LIONS A
KSC BOURSCHEID B
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
BIELES 2000
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
KSC DIDDELENG A
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC DIDDELENG A
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
BIELES 2000
KSC BIG LIONS A
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR
KSC BOURSCHEID A
KSC DIDDELENG A
KSC OLDIES PEITENG
KSC HONNERTER PERFOR

W O W N O W O O O W W M N O O O W W N O O N O O W W W N O O O W o O w o o o nN

Pts

O O O kb O O W W O O Ok kP O W o o o kP, W W PkFk O O O O Ok W o w o O Ww o w o w ek

Nationaldivisioun

Pts Sup
29 27
20 36

21
37
23

35
19
33

36
22

20
34

17
31
38
35
40

39
25
18
21
16

31
16
20
31
40
34

25
40
36
25
16
22
24 32
27
29

33
36

29
27
23
20

26
24
38

30
32
18

27
34

29
22

40 16

Quilles
++++ ++++
++++ -+
++++ ++++
++++ ++++
++++ -+
++++ ++++
++++ ++++
++++ -+
++++ -+
++++ ++++
++++ ++++

++++ e+

e+

++++ At
++++ At
++++ At
++++ HHH+
++++ +HH+

++++ e+

++++ +HH+
++++ At
++++ At
++++ HHH+
++++ HHH+
++++ At
++++ At
++++ HHH+
++++ At

+H++

Moyenne F

754
680

698
728
673

769
687

700
728
702
750
770

728
695
663
734
760
695

723

649
767
698
768

712

719

717

694
706

771

752
723

721
660
675

690
718

762
698
641
680
687

704
752
703
731
653
671

728

646
757
683
716

730

735

675

694
676

669

1/2



QUILLES NATIONAL Hommes

Nationaldivisioun

Tour Date Heure Club domicile Club visiteur Pts Pts Sup Quilles Moyenne F
10 10.03.2020 20:00 KSC BIG LIONS A KSC BOURSCHEID B 3 0 32 24 ++++ ++++ 653 643
11 24.03.2020 20:00 KSCBIG LIONS A BIELES 2000 0O O
11 21.03.2020 15:00 KSC BOURSCHEID B KSC HONNERTER PERFOR 0O O
11 24.03.2020 19:00 KSC HONNERTER PERFOR KSC BOURSCHEID A 0O O
11 KSC OLDIES PEITENG KSC DIDDELENG A 0O O
12 BIELES 2000 KSC OLDIES PEITENG 0O O
12 08.04.2020 18:30 KSC DIDDELENG A KSC HONNERTERPERFOR 0 O
12 04.04.2020 15:00 KSC BOURSCHEID A KSC BOURSCHEID B 0O O
12 07.04.2020 19:00 KSC HONNERTER PERFOR KSC BIG LIONS A 0O O
13 28.04.2020 19:00 KSC HONNERTER PERFOR BIELES 2000 0O O
13 28.04.2020 20:00 KSC BIG LIONS A KSC BOURSCHEID A 0O O
13 21.04.2020 18:00 KSC BOURSCHEID B KSC DIDDELENG A 0O O
13 KSC HONNERTER PERFOR KSC OLDIES PEITENG 0O O
14 04.05.2020 19:00 BIELES 2000 KSC HONNERTER PERFOR 0O O
14 KSC OLDIES PEITENG KSC BOURSCHEID B 0O O
14 12.05.2020 18:30 KSC DIDDELENG A KSC BIG LIONS A 0O O
14 09.05.2020 15:00 KSC BOURSCHEID A KSC HONNERTERPERFOR 0 O

Classement
Rang Nom Club No Club Pts Pts Supp | Moyenne J Dom | Ext G P N

1 BIELES 2000 166-SHA 24 298 722 9 5 4 8 1 0
2 |KSC HONNERTER PERFORMANCE A 113-SHA 21 276 747 8 4 4 71110
3 |KSC BOURSCHEID A 157-SHA 16 264 742 8 4 4 5|3 1|0
4 |KSC HONNERTER PERFORMANCE B 113-SHB 11 226 703 9 5 4 4 | 5|0
5 |KSC DIDDELENG A 170-SHA 7 219 688 9 4 5 21710
6 |KSCBIGLIONSA 168-SHA 6 179 663 8 4 4 216 |0
7 |KSC BOURSCHEID B 157-SHB 5 218 692 9 4 5 2 1710
8 KSC OLDIES PEITENG 171-SHA 0 0 692 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vendredi 13 Mars 2020

2/2




