



Tour	Date	Heure	Club domicile	Club visiteur	Pts	Pts Sup	Quilles	Moyenne	F		
1	28.09.2019	18:00	KSC BOURSCHEID A	BIELES 2000	2	1	29 27	++++	++++	754	752
1	25.09.2019	18:30	KSC DIDDELENG A	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0	3	20 36	++++	++++	680	723
1			KSC OLDIES PEITENG	KSC BIG LIONS A	0	0					
1	24.09.2019	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC BOURSCHEID B	0	3	21 35	++++	++++	698	721
2	14.10.2019	19:00	BIELES 2000	KSC BOURSCHEID B	3	0	37 19	++++	++++	728	660
2	08.10.2019	20:00	KSC BIG LIONS A	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0	3	23 33	++++	++++	673	675
2			KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC OLDIES PEITENG	0	0					
2	12.10.2019	13:30	KSC BOURSCHEID A	KSC DIDDELENG A	3	0	36 20	++++	++++	769	690
3	23.10.2019	18:30	KSC DIDDELENG A	BIELES 2000	0	3	22 34	++++	++++	687	718
3			KSC OLDIES PEITENG	KSC BOURSCHEID A	0	0					
3	29.10.2019	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0	3	17 39	++++	++++	700	762
3	22.10.2019	18:00	KSC BOURSCHEID B	KSC BIG LIONS A	2	1	31 25	++++	++++	728	698
4	04.11.2019	19:00	BIELES 2000	KSC BIG LIONS A	3	0	38 18	++++	++++	702	641
4	05.11.2019	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC BOURSCHEID B	3	0	35 21	++++	++++	750	680
4	09.11.2019	15:00	KSC BOURSCHEID A	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	3	0	40 16	++++	++++	770	687
4			KSC DIDDELENG A	KSC OLDIES PEITENG	0	0					
5			KSC OLDIES PEITENG	BIELES 2000	0	0					
5	19.11.2019	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC DIDDELENG A	2	1	31 25	++++	++++	728	704
5	23.11.2019	15:00	KSC BOURSCHEID B	KSC BOURSCHEID A	0	3	16 40	++++	++++	695	752
5	19.11.2019	20:00	KSC BIG LIONS A	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0	3	20 36	++++	++++	663	703
6	17.12.2019	19:00	BIELES 2000	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	2	1	31 25	++++	++++	734	731
6	14.12.2019	15:00	KSC BOURSCHEID A	KSC BIG LIONS A	3	0	40 16	++++	++++	760	653
6	11.12.2019	18:30	KSC DIDDELENG A	KSC BOURSCHEID B	3	0	34 22	++++	++++	695	671
6			KSC OLDIES PEITENG	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0	0					
7	07.01.2020	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	BIELES 2000	0	3	24 32	++++	++++	723	728
7			KSC BOURSCHEID B	KSC OLDIES PEITENG	0	0					
7	07.01.2020	20:00	KSC BIG LIONS A	KSC DIDDELENG A	2	1	27 29	++++	++++	649	646
7	14.01.2020	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC BOURSCHEID A	2	1	29 27	++++	++++	767	757
8	03.02.2020	18:00	BIELES 2000	KSC BOURSCHEID A	3	0	33 23	++++	++++	698	683
8	21.01.2020	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC DIDDELENG A	3	0	36 20	++++	++++	768	716
8			KSC BIG LIONS A	KSC OLDIES PEITENG	0	0					
8	21.01.2020	18:00	KSC BOURSCHEID B	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0	3	26 30	++++	++++	712	730
9	08.02.2020	15:00	KSC BOURSCHEID B	BIELES 2000	0	3	24 32	++++	++++	719	735
9	11.02.2020	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC BIG LIONS A	3	0	38 18	++++	++++	717	675
9			KSC OLDIES PEITENG	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0	0					
9	26.02.2020	18:30	KSC DIDDELENG A	KSC BOURSCHEID A	2	1	27 29	++++	++++	694	694
10	09.03.2020	18:00	BIELES 2000	KSC DIDDELENG A	3	0	34 22	++++	++++	706	676
10			KSC BOURSCHEID A	KSC OLDIES PEITENG	0	0					
10	10.03.2020	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	3	0	40 16	++++	++++	771	669



Tour	Date	Heure	Club domicile	Club visiteur	Pts	Pts Sup	Quilles	Moyenne	F
10	10.03.2020	20:00	KSC BIG LIONS A	KSC BOURSCHEID B	3 0	32 24	++++ +++++	653 643	
11	24.03.2020	20:00	KSC BIG LIONS A	BIELES 2000	0 0				
11	21.03.2020	15:00	KSC BOURSCHEID B	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0 0				
11	24.03.2020	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC BOURSCHEID A	0 0				
11			KSC OLDIES PEITENG	KSC DIDDELENG A	0 0				
12			BIELES 2000	KSC OLDIES PEITENG	0 0				
12	08.04.2020	18:30	KSC DIDDELENG A	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0 0				
12	04.04.2020	15:00	KSC BOURSCHEID A	KSC BOURSCHEID B	0 0				
12	07.04.2020	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC BIG LIONS A	0 0				
13	28.04.2020	19:00	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	BIELES 2000	0 0				
13	28.04.2020	20:00	KSC BIG LIONS A	KSC BOURSCHEID A	0 0				
13	21.04.2020	18:00	KSC BOURSCHEID B	KSC DIDDELENG A	0 0				
13			KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	KSC OLDIES PEITENG	0 0				
14	04.05.2020	19:00	BIELES 2000	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0 0				
14			KSC OLDIES PEITENG	KSC BOURSCHEID B	0 0				
14	12.05.2020	18:30	KSC DIDDELENG A	KSC BIG LIONS A	0 0				
14	09.05.2020	15:00	KSC BOURSCHEID A	KSC HONNERTER PERFOR	0 0				

## Classement

Rang	Nom Club	No Club	Pts	Pts Supp	Moyenne	J	Dom	Ext	G	P	N
1	BIELES 2000	166-SHA	24	298	722	9	5	4	8	1	0
2	KSC HONNERTER PERFORMANCE A	113-SHA	21	276	747	8	4	4	7	1	0
3	KSC BOURSCHEID A	157-SHA	16	264	742	8	4	4	5	3	0
4	KSC HONNERTER PERFORMANCE B	113-SHB	11	226	703	9	5	4	4	5	0
5	KSC DIDDELENG A	170-SHA	7	219	688	9	4	5	2	7	0
6	KSC BIG LIONS A	168-SHA	6	179	663	8	4	4	2	6	0
7	KSC BOURSCHEID B	157-SHB	5	218	692	9	4	5	2	7	0
8	KSC OLDIES PEITENG	171-SHA	0	0	692	0	0	0	0	0	0